## The Periwinkle Foundation Presents

## MAKING A MARK

an exhibition of art and creative writing by children affected by cancer and blood disorders at

Texas Children's Cancer and Hematology Centers

The Periwinkle Foundation and Texas Children's Cancer and Hematology Centers are pleased to invite you to take part in Making A Mark®; an exhibition of art and creative writing by children touched by cancer and blood disorders at Texas Children's Cancer and Hematology Centers. Since its debut in 1991, Making A Mark has proudly displayed more than 200 entries annually. In honor of Childhood Cancer and Blood Disorders Awareness Month in September, the Opening Exhibit at Texas Children's Hospital is the first stop on a journey to venues throughout the city and state. Your artwork will be a powerful part of an exhibit that spreads awareness and Celebrates the triumphs of children affected by cancer and blood disorders!

NAME OF ARTIST	AGE O PATIENT O SIBLING	
NAME OF PATIENT (If different from artist)	PATIENT MRN	
ADDRESS		
CITY, STATE	ZIP CODE	
PHONE NUMBER EMAIL		
PERMISSION		
I, as the parent or guardian of the above named artist and/or patient, give my permission for this work to be publicly displayed at exhibitions of Making A Mark, presented by The Periwinkle Foundation. I understand the artwork will be on display in public buildings; therefore, there is a possibility it could be damaged, stolen or lost during the exhibition or during mailing. I also understand the artwork will not be returned to me, that it may be used in future displays and that Texas Children's Cancer and Hematology Centers and The Periwinkle Foundation reserve all rights to the artwork entries and subsequent publications in print or for use electronically including on the internet or any other use of the artwork. I authorize the sharing of the above personal information with The Periwinkle Foundation.		
Name of Parent/Guardian (Please Print)	Relationship to Patient	
Signature of Parent/Guardian	Date	







## **Deadline for Entry August 1st**

Entries must be from children who have been treated for cancer or blood disorders, or from their siblings. Parents may enter works of children who have died of cancer or related blood disorders. Artwork and written expressions that have been published previously or displayed in Making A Mark® are not eligible. The Periwinkle Foundation and Texas Children's Cancer and Hematology Centers reserve the rights to withhold entries that are not considered appropriate for display or do not comply with the terms of Making A Mark.

Artists may only enter one piece of artwork per year. This entry form must be attached to the piece. If you submit photography, please make sure the people in the photograph know the picture will be on public display. Artwork may be used in graphic design and promotional materials. Judges for the Purple Ribbon competition are not employees of Texas Children's Cancer and Hematology Centers or The Periwinkle Foundation. Artwork will not be returned and may be used in future displays. The Periwinkle Foundation and Texas Children's Cancer and Hematology Centers reserve all rights to the artwork entries and subsequent publications in print or for use electronically including on the internet or any other use of the artwork. For questions please call Carol Herron at (832) 822-1455.

Please submit artwork to Carol Herron at Texas Children's Cancer and Hematology Centers or by mail to Texas Children's Cancer and Hematology Centers, Attn. Carol Herron | 6701 Fannin, Suite 1580 Houston, Texas 77030-2399

Too solutions and the solution of the solution	
ARTIST'S PREFERRED NAME FOR PRINT	
TITLE OF ARTWORK	
ARTIST COMMENTS	
experience with cancer or blood disorders.	
TREATMENT CENTER	ARTIST T-SHIRT SIZE
TXCH MAIN CAMPUS  TXCH WEST CAMPUS  TXCH THE WOODLANDS CAMPUS  VANNIE COOK  OTHER TREATMENT CENTER	<ul> <li>YOUTH SMALL</li> <li>YOUTH MEDIUM</li> <li>YOUTH LARGE</li> <li>ADULT SMALL</li> <li>ADULT MEDIUM</li> <li>ADULT LARGE</li> <li>ADULT EXTRA LARGE</li> </ul>
PURPLE RIBBON JUDGING	
O I DO NOT WANT MY SUBMISSIO	ON INCLUDED IN THE PURPLE RIBBON SHOW

IF A BOX IS NOT CHECKED, THE ARTWORK WILL NOT BE INCLUDED IN PURPLE RIBBON JUDGING.